2023 Varsity Football Schedule

Date
8/04
8/18
9/01
9/08
9/15
9/22
9/29
10/06
10/20
10/27

11/03

Time
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

7:30pm

Opponent
Veterans

@Lee County
Northside, Warner Robins
@Valdosta
@Dutchtown
Houston County
Ola*

@Union Grove
@Eagle's Landing
Jones County

Locust Grove**

*Homecoming

Location Home Away
MAC

Lee Co

MAC
Bazemore-Hyder Stadium
Dutchtown

MAC

MAC

Union Grove

Eagle’s Landing

MAC

MAC

**Senior Night

2023 Freshman and JV Football Schedule

8/24/2023
8/31/2023
9/7/2023

9/14/2023
9/21/2023
9/28/2023
10/5/2023

*All games 5:00

9TH

WR @ Lee
Jones Co. @ WR
WR @ NHS
Perry @ WR
WR @ Veterans

HOCO @ WR

v

Lee @ WR

WR @ Jones Co
NHS @ WR

WR @ Perry
Veterans @ WR
Peach @ WR
WR @ HOCO



