## **2023 Varsity Football Schedule**

Date	Time	Opponent	Location Home Away
8/04	7:30pm	Veterans	MAC
8/18	7:30pm	@Lee County	Lee Co
9/01	7:30pm	Northside, Warner Robins	MAC
9/08	8:00pm	@Valdosta	Bazemore-Hyder Stadium
9/15	7:30pm	@Dutchtown	Dutchtown
9/22	7:30pm	Houston County	MAC
9/29	7:30pm	Ola*	MAC
10/06	7:30pm	@Union Grove	Union Grove
10/20	7:30pm	@Eagle's Landing	Eagle's Landing
10/27	7:30pm	Jones County	MAC
11/03	7:30pm	Locust Grove**	MAC
		*Homecoming **Ser	nior Night

## **2023 Freshman and JV Football Schedule**

## \*All games 5:00

	9ТН	JV
8/24/2023	WR @ Lee	Lee @ WR
8/31/2023	Jones Co. @ WR	WR @ Jones Co
9/7/2023	WR @ NHS	NHS @ WR
9/14/2023	Perry @ WR	WR @ Perry
9/21/2023	WR @ Veterans	Veterans @ WR
9/28/2023		Peach @ WR
10/5/2023	HOCO @ WR	WR @ HOCO